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

Call Tony @ (310) 678-8710

LEASING FOR 2011-2012

(3-1)

Large, clean, comfortable one 
bedroom furnished apt. on 30th St. 

between Hoover and Orchard. 
Many amenities included. No pets. 

(213) 747-2275

FOR LEASE
Huge Duplex, 3 or 4 bdrm, 2 baths, 

wood floors, chimney, pets OK. 
Miracle Mile area. $3,000/month.
(310) 968-5059, (323) 935-9477

BRAND NEW
APARTMENTS!! 

The Orsini offers . . . gorgeous 
apartments, city views, fitness 

studio, high-end interiors, tanning 
beds, pools, spas, basketball 

court, bowling alley, movie 
theater, library and so much 

more. Starting @ $1,525/month. 
Call today (877) 288-3311 or visit 

our website TheOrsini.com
for more information and to 

schedule a tour.  (28)

PRE-LEASING
Very spacious 1 and 2 bedroom/1 bath 

apartments. Nice neighborhood, 1/2 
block to USC, gated, laundry facility, 

parking. Private, comfortable, ideal for 
2-3 roommates. Call (310) 490-1678.

(3-4)

(3-22)

PRIME LOCATIONS!!
GREAT UNITS!!

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2011

3 Bdrm/2 Bath - 1135 W. 30th St.
$2,800/mo., 3-4 people

4 Bdrm/2 Bath - 1135 W. 30th St.
$3,650-$4,100/mo., 4-6 people

4 Bdrm/4 Bath - 626 W. 28th St.
$4,250/mo., 4-7 people

6 Bdrm/3 Bath - 2820 Menlo Ave.
$5,250/mo., 6 people

Visit: www.TrojanVillas.com
Call Tony (310) 678-8710
or John (323) 730-1444

3025 MANSION
Brand New Luxurious Apts

3025 S. Figueroa
Walk to USC

2, 3, 4 and 5 Bdrm Apts

For details, go to:
www.3025mansion.com

(213) 220-4000 (,s,)

PRE-LEASING
Studios, One and
Two Bdrm Apts.

See website:
30thstreetcourtapts.com

(3-7)
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Orsini 550 NORTH FIGUEROA ST.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

OPEN DAILY

877-231-9362
WWW.THEORSINI.COM

• Now Leasing Orsini III
• Free Wi-Fi
• Private Study Rooms/

Library/DSL Computers
• Free Gated Parking For 

Residents And Guests
• Free Tanning
• Karaoke Room
• Greek Friendly Party Rooms
• Outdoor Grills/BBQ Areas
• Virtual Golf/Indoor Bowling
• Full Size Indoor Basketball Court
• Resort Style Swimming Pool
• Night Light Tennis Courts
• Roof-Top Pool And 

Resident Lounge

• Directors Screening Room
• Cybex Fitness Center 

With Cardio Salon
• Mens/Womens Locker 

Rooms with Sauna And 
Steam Rooms

• Private Resident Park With Sand Vol-
leyball Court 
And Jogging Track

• Event Calendar With 
Student Mixers

• Furnished Guest Suites 
For Your Parents

• On Site Concierge
• Roommate finder
*Amenities vary among communities

110 

101 

10 

Elegant World Class Resort 

BRAND NEW 
APARTMENT HOMES

about 11 minutes from campus!

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY! Prices starting at $1525*
*Availability and prices are subject to change at any time.
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(3-10)

- Time Warner Cable, Turbo Speed Internet
- Water, Trash, Gas & Parking Included
- Granite Kitchen Counter
- Spacious 2 Bdrm/2 Bath; 3 Bdrm/2 Bath
- Gated Parking Structures
- 2 Elevators/Building, Central A/C
- Full Laundry Facilities on Every Floor
- Trash Chute on Every Floor
- New Tiles for Kitchen & Bathroom Floors
- Surveillance Cameras
- Maintenance Staff On Site
- 5 Minutes Walk to USC

2 Bdrm/2 Bath: $2,150-$2,200/mo.
3 Bdrm/2 Bath: $2,775-$2,800/mo.

1246 & 1247 W. 30th St., LA, CA 90007
www.cityparkusc.com
cityparkusc@gmail.com
Tel: (323) 733-6157
Fax: (323) 733-6543

CITY PARK APARTMENTS
Now LEASINg foR 2011-2012

DANCO HOUSING

All units just a few blocks walk to campus.
Rooms - 8 bdrm houses available.
If interested, call (310) 842-8234

or www.Dancohousing.com (3-4)

EXPERIENCE ELEGANT 
LIVING AT PIERO

and be within a couple miles of 
the main campus in Downtown 

Los Angeles. Upgraded interiors, 
resort-style amenities & proximity 
to shopping/dining all contribute 
to a lifestyle of convenience & 
pleasure. Studio, 1, 2 bdrms 

available starting at $1,850/month. 
Visit our website ThePiero.com 
or call (866) 294-1619 for more 

information on our specials. (28)

ELEGANT STUDIO, 1 &
2 BDRMS AVAILABLE 
from $1,550/month. Upgraded 

interiors & washer/dryer in every 
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